Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:13.38
2:15.15
2:16.38
2:17.30
2:17.32
2:17.94
2:21.41
2:26.28
2:27.73
2:28.58
2:32.89
2:33.60
2:35.97
2:41.79
2:48.79
2:53.28
3:00.09
3:00.54
3:02.94
3:06.39
3:10.99

3:21.64

Swims in Date Order

Time

2:15.15
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

555
533
519
509
508
502
465
420
408
401
368
363
347
311

253
225
223
215
203
189
160

WA Pts

533

Round

Round

H

Date

07/11/16
01/10/17
25/06/16
04/10/15
21/01117
23/01/16
22/11/14
11/05/14
14/09/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
23/11113
23/09/13
17/03/13
21/10/12
18/03/12
25/09/11
09/07/11
16/10/11
23/01/11
07/11/10
21/03/10

Date

01/10/17

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Club Championships

Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala

Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Winter Gala

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet
Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Romford Town Open Meet
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet

Romford Town 3th Open Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Meet

Hatfield Club Championships

Venue

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Romford
Borehamwood
Braintree
Watford
Enfield
Biggleswade
Enfield

Borehamwood

Venue

Hatfield

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 4
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 3
Hatfield 2

Club Swam Under Level

Hatfield 4
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:17.32
2:13.38
2:16.38
2:17.94
2:17.30
2:21.41
2:27.73
2:26.28
2:28.58
2:32.89
2:33.60
2:35.97
2:41.79
2:48.79
2:53.28
3:02.94
3:00.09
3:00.54
3:06.39
3:10.99

3:21.64

Copyright 2024

508
555
519

509
465
408
420
401
368
363
347
311

253
215
225
223
203
189
160

21/01117
07/11/16
25/06/16
23/01/16
04/10/15
22/11/14
14/09/14
11/05/14
09/03/14
18/01/14
23/11113
23/09/13
17/03/13
21/10/12
18/03/12
16/10/11
25/09/11
09/07/11
23/01/11
07/11/10
21/03/10

Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs

Hatfield Club Championships
Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hatfield Club Championships 2015
Hatfield Winter Gala

Hatfield Club Championships

Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet

Hertfordshire ASA County Championships

Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Hatfield Club Championships
Hertfordshire County Championships
Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Romford Town Open Meet

Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet
Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open
Biggleswade 12th Open Meet
Romford Town 3th Open Meet

Hertfordshire Champs

Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Biggleswade
Borehamwood
Biggleswade
Hatfield
Hatfield
Borehamwood
Romford
Borehamwood
Enfield
Braintree
Watford
Biggleswade
Enfield

Borehamwood

Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield
Hatfield

Hatfield

Page 2/2
2
4
2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



