Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Sugden - (481731) - Hatfield SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:13.38	555	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:15.15	533	Н	01/10/17	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:16.38	519	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:17.30	509	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:17.32	508	F	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:17.94	502	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:21.41	465	F	22/11/14	Hatfield Winter Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:26.28	420	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
2:27.73	408	F	14/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:28.58	401	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:32.89	368	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:33.60	363	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:35.97	347	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:41.79	311	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:48.79	273		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Hatfield	3
2:53.28	253	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:00.09	225	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:00.54	223	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Hatfield	3
3:02.94	215		16/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	3
3:06.39	203		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:10.99	189		07/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	3
3:21.64	160	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2

Swims in Date Order

	Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
Со	2:15.15 pyright 202	533 4	Н	01/10/17	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield Powered By SPORT	4 SYSTEMS

							: ago 27 2
2:17.32	508	F	21/01/17	Herts County Champs & Age Group Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:13.38	555	F	07/11/16	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:16.38	519	F	25/06/16	Hatfield Golden Jubilee Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	2
2:17.94	502	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:17.30	509	F	04/10/15	Hatfield Club Championships 2015	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:21.41	465	F	22/11/14	Hatfield Winter Gala	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:27.73	408	F	14/09/14	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:26.28	420	F	11/05/14	Mid Beds Swim Squad L2 Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	2
2:28.58	401	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:32.89	368	F	18/01/14	Biggleswade SC 15th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
2:33.60	363	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hatfield	3
2:35.97	347	F	23/09/13	Hatfield Club Championships	Hatfield	Hatfield	4
2:41.79	311	F	17/03/13	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
2:48.79	273		21/10/12	Romford Town SC 6th SC Open Meet	Romford	Hatfield	3
2:53.28	253	F	18/03/12	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2
3:02.94	215		16/10/11	Romford Town Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	3
3:00.09	225	Н	25/09/11	Bishop's Stortford Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hatfield	3
3:00.54	223	F	09/07/11	Watford SC Alternative Nationals Open	Watford	Hatfield	3
3:06.39	203		23/01/11	Biggleswade 12th Open Meet	Biggleswade	Hatfield	3
3:10.99	189		07/11/10	Romford Town 3th Open Meet	Enfield	Hatfield	3
3:21.64	160	F	21/03/10	Hertfordshire Champs	Borehamwood	Hatfield	2

Page 2 / 2